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Men / 4 / 7 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Franklin413
Infinite Bounds

10.500 8.700 9.50010.000 10.70010.400 59.800
2 3T 4T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Jacob Davey412
Infinite Bounds

10.700 8.700 9.6008.800 9.90010.400 58.100
1 3T 11T 1 1T 2T 2 

2 

Cameron Ebner438
Southlake Gym

9.000 9.800 9.2009.200 9.6009.700 56.500
6T 1 10 4T 5 6T 3 

3 

Niklas Heh432
Southlake Gym

9.500 7.300 8.80010.500 9.2009.600 54.900
4 12T 2 16 6 9 4 

4 

Benjamin Limberg410
Empire

8.800 7.300 9.30011.000 9.0009.400 54.800
9T 12T 1 3 7 10 5 

5 

Isaac Griffin400
Achiever's

8.100 8.000 9.0009.800 9.7009.900 54.500
13T 6 6T 7T 3 5 6 

6 

Daniel Fillgrove407
Eagle's Wings

9.000 7.600 9.00010.200 9.9008.600 54.300
6T 9T 3 7T 11T 2T 7 

7 

Christopher Mohareb437
Southlake Gym

8.800 9.200 9.0008.500 8.8009.800 54.100
9T 2 14 7T 4 11 8 

8 

Christopher Cedillo448
TGTC

10.200 7.600 9.0007.400 9.9008.900 53.000
3 9T 16 7T 10 2T 9 

9 

Mickale Seyler433
Southlake Gym

8.000 7.200 9.0009.800 9.6009.300 52.900
15T 15 6T 7T 8 6T 10 

10 

JJ Garza447
TGTC

8.900 7.800 8.9007.800 9.6008.400 51.400
8 7 15 14T 14 6T 11 

11 

Armaan Vangala439
Southlake Gym

8.000 8.100 9.1008.800 8.1009.000 51.100
15T 5 11T 6 9 13 12 

12 

Tucker Lundin419
Moxie

9.200 7.400 9.0008.600 8.5008.000 50.700
5 11 13 7T 15 12 13 

13 

Asher Anderson417
Lone Star

8.400 7.700 8.9009.400 7.4008.600 50.400
12 8 9 14T 11T 15 14 

14 

Wyatt Morin401
Achiever's

8.100 7.300 9.00010.000 7.2008.500 50.100
13T 12T 4T 7T 13 16 15 

15 

Gavin Scott420
Moxie

8.700 6.400 9.2009.500 7.7007.800 49.300
11 16 8 4T 16 14 16 

16 
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